3
Specifications & design are subject to change without prior notice. Please visit CTC Union website for more details.
www.ctcu.com  /  sales@ctcu.com 3-48
2019  v1.0
E1/T1 to Data Converter
E1/T1 to Data Converter   FRM
220-
E1/DATA

20-Slot chassis
E1 Network
Ordering Information
Model Name Description
FRM220- E1/V35-R V35 to framed E1 RJ-45 card with HP26M to MB34F cable
FRM220- E1/V35-B V35 to framed E1 BNC card with HP26M to MB34F cable
FRM220- E1/X21-R X21 to framed E1 RJ-45 card with HP26M to DB15M cable
FRM220- E1/X21-B X21 to framed E1 BNC card with  HP26M to DB15M cable
FRM220- E1/RS530-R RS530 to framed E1 RJ-45 card with HP26M to DB25M cable
FRM220- E1/RS530-B RS530 to framed E1 BNC card with HP26M to DB25M cable
FRM220- E1/RS449-R RS449 to framed E1 RJ-45 card with HP26M to DB37M cable
FRM220- E1/RS449-B RS449 to framed E1 BNC card with HP26M to DB37M cable
FRM220- E1/RS232-R RS232 to framed E1 RJ-45 card with HP26M to DB25M cable
FRM220- E1/RS232-B RS232 to framed E1 BNC card with HP26M to DB25M cable
This card may be set by DIP switch and placed in CH01 chassis, or set by serial console if placed in CH01M chassis.
For standalone SNMP management, place this card in CH02/NMC chassis.
Note:
X21 RS530V35 RS449 RS232